Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000189251 3)))·



H120001882513AFICS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : THE TAX MAN, INC.

Account Number : 119990000042

Phone : (561)799-3810

Fax Number : (561)799-1818

Substitute email address for this business entity to be used for future and address please.**

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

16358 70TH ST N, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

A. LUNT

JUL 25 2011

EXAMINE -

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	a Section Corporations			
SUBJECT:	16358 70	TH ST N, LLC		
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
				•
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.		
	spondence concerning this matter t	•	•	•
	•	•		•
		ALAN BIAS	•	
		Name of Person		
•	•			
		Firm/Company		•
	_		•	
		745 DAWSON CT		
	•	Address		
	LAK	E WORTH, FL 33467		
•		City/State and Zip Code		•
•	A8	AS714@AOL.COM		
	,	be used for future somual report notificati	on)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please ca	11:	•	
	ALAN BIAS	et (561) 30	1-9534	
Nam	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime To	lephone Number	
				•
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			•
325.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	₫
, ,			(additional copy is c	nclosed)
•				
_		Company of the second	ADDDDCC.	
	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section	STREET/COURTER Registration Section	AUUKESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	ST N, LLC		•	•
(Name of the Limited Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appear Liability Company)	s on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document numberL12000087619		07/03/2012	and assigned	
Florida document miniber			•	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			· ·	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited list	oility company her	2:	SEC FALL	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim"L.L.C."	ited Liability Compar	ny," the designation "L	LC' of the abbariat	(on
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			823 5	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			<u> </u>	. [1]
				0
		•		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			P	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
				<u>-</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	Nce address on or e:	ur records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the no	<u>św</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			···	
New Registered Office Address:				
TOW THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF T	Enter Florida street address			
		, Florida		•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as peing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice company has been notified in writing of this change.	lete performance o provided for in Cha	f my duties, and I a apter 608, F.S. Or, i	m familiar with and if this document is	d

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

MGR = Ms MGRM = I	anager Managing Member		,
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	The Heine Family Partnersh	The Heine Family Partnership LTD 7745 Dawson Ct Lake Worth, FL 33467	Add Remove
MGR_	Katharina Eichhof	Katharina Eichhof 7745 Dawson Ct Lake Worth, FL 33467	
MGR_	Jimmy Walker Family Partr	Jimmy Walker Family Partners LTD	Add Remove
MGR _	Joel Prince	Lake Worth, FL 33467 Joel Prince 7745 Dawson Ct Lake Worth, FL 33467	Removeter
			TILED AND SERVICE PLANTS
). If amend	ling any other information, enter change	e(8) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	Remov
			·
_ _		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
. —	July 24 20°	12	
Dated	(h D		

H120001892513

Filing Fee: \$25.00

JUL/24/2012/TUE 01:07 PM vision of Corporations

P. 005 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

SECONORY OF STATE